
Name Email Company
Amer Bata amer.bata@aecom.com AECOM
Gboyega Aladegbami gboyega@aeko.com AEKO Consulting
Erin Hanigan ehanigan@anchorcm.com Anchor
Tony Ogbeide togbeide@aoa-inc.com Anthonio Inc.
Michael Pearl mpearl@ce-labs.com Consolidated Engineering Laboratories
Derek Lawson dlawson@cornerstoneconcilium.com Cornerstone Consulting & Technology
Steve Ike sike@deltacs.com DELTA Computer Solutions, Inc.
Rob Shackelford Rshackelford@dewberry.com Dewberry
K. Rany Chek rchek@GFNET.com Gannett Fleming
Buzz Berger buzz.berger@hdrinc.com HDR
Ken Lee ken.lee@hdrinc.com HDR
Katie Haggerty katie.haggerty@hdrinc.com HDR
Andrew Kreck andrewkreck@hillintl.com Hill International
Tanya Gomez Wollman tanyagomezwollman@hillintl.com Hill International
Tim Brown timbrown@hillintl.com Hill International
Shannon Lacerda shannonlacerda@hillintl.com Hill International
Art Dao ArthurDao@hillintl.com Hill International
Bernardo M. Hernandez bernardo.hernandez@jacobs.com Jacobs
Cesar Monterrosa k14facilitiesprogrammanagers@gmail.com K14 Facilities
Sarah Goldspink sarah@keishenv.com Keish Environmental
Rachael Keish rachael@keishenv.com Keish Environmental
Tim Schmidt TJSchmidt@lan-inc.com Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam
Paul Goryl pgoryl@mnsengineers.com MNS Engineers
Claire O'Connor claire@ocmi.com OCMI
Charli Valadez cvaladez@ocmi.com OCMI
Eric Roe eroe@pacrail.com Pacific Railway Enterprises
Aaron Silver aaron.silver@railpros.com RailPros
Jodi Durrett jodi.durrett@railpros.com RailPros
Jennifer Krips jennifer.krips@railpros.com RailPros
Angela Wild angela.wild@railpros.com RailPros
Andie Hernandez adineh.simplex.cm@gmail.com Simplex CM
Chris Shiels chris.shiels@ssconsultantsinc.com SS Consultants
Myrna Wagner mwagner@swinerton.com Swinterton
Sheila Higgins sheila.higgins@towill.com Towill, Inc.
Satinder Bhalla satinder.bhalla@transsight.com TransSIGHT
Sanford Weinberg sanford.weinberg@transsight.com TransSIGHT
Rafael J. Zamora rzamora@tuluminnoveng.com TULUM Innovative Engineering
Allen Wong awong@vsceinc.com VSCE
Jazlyn Carvajal jazlyn.carvajal@webcor.com Webcor
Diana Cheung diana.cheung@webcor.com Webcor
Andy Kleiber andrew.kleiber@wsp.com WSP
Lindsey Gregory Lindsey.Gregory@wsp.com WSP
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